PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 11114
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 11114
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Hard X-Ray, Gamma-Ray, and
Neutron Detector Physics XXI
Ralph B. James
Arnold Burger

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11114  1111401-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 xi Conference Committee
 xv Introduction
 SESSION 1  SEMICONDUCTOR DETECTORS I
 11114 04  VSiPMT: a new solution in photon detection [11114-3]
 SESSION 2  SCINTILLATOR DETECTORS I
 11114 07  Novel inorganic scintillators for future space-based solar gamma-ray and neutron research
(Invited Paper) [11114-7]
 11114 09  Recent advances in neutron detection with organic scintillators (Invited Paper) [11114-9]
 SESSION 3  APPLICATIONS I
 11114 0A  The innovative Cherenkov camera based on SiPM sensors of the ASTRI-Horn telescope: from
the T/M and electrical design to the full assembly and testing in a harsh environment [11114-10]
 11114 0D  Characterization and assembly of near-ultraviolet SiPMs for the Schwarzschild-Couder
medium-size telescope proposed for the CTA Observatory [11114-13]
 SESSION 4  APPLICATIONS II
 11114 0F  PROSPECT: a precision reactor oscillation and spectrum experiment (Invited Paper) [11114-16]
 11114 0G  Charge counting readout LSI for x-ray imaging and its applications (Invited Paper) [11114-18]
 11114 0H  Xenon gamma-ray spectrometers: development and applications (Invited Paper) [11114-19]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11114  1111401-3
 SESSION 5  SEMICONDUCTOR DETECTORS II
 11114 0N  4H-SiC epitaxial Schottky detectors: deep-level transient spectroscopy (DLTS) and pulse height
spectroscopy (PHS) measurements (Invited Paper) [11114-24]
 SESSION 6  APPLICATIONS III
 11114 0R  Silicon photomultipliers based neutron detector design: validation of Geant4 simulations
[11114-28]
 SESSION 7  SEMICONDUCTOR DETECTORS III
 11114 0T  Investigation on origin of Ru-induced deep-level defects in 4H-SiC epilayer based Schottky
diodes by DLTS and theoretical calculations [11114-30]
 SESSION 8  SCINTILLATOR DETECTORS II
 11114 0X  Consistent principles for particle identification by pulse shape discriminating systems
(Invited Paper) [11114-34]
 11114 11  Geant4-based multiphysics simulation toolkit for analysis of radiation detector performance
[11114-38]
 SESSION 9  IMAGING DIAGNOSTICS
 11114 12  Three-dimensional characterization of the third line-of-site neutron imaging pinhole at NIF
[11114-39]